SeriesAS
Standard Type/Double Acting, Single Acting : Single Rod
Bore Size(mm) : Ø20, Ø25, Ø30, Ø40
83
AQ
ADQ

Double Acting Sigle Acting
(Spring Return type)
How to Order
1⃞Air Cylinder
Standard(Built-in magnet)
2⃞Mounting
B : Basic
L : Foot Mount
F : Front flange
G : Rear flange
C : Single clevis
D : Double clevis
T : Rear trunnion
U : Front trunnion
3⃞Type
Blank : Lubricated
N : Non-lube
H : Air-hydro
A : Air-cushion
(Non-lube type standard)
4⃞Bore Size (mm)
20 : Ø20
25 : Ø25
30 : Ø30
40 : Ø40
5⃞Stroke (mm)
6⃞Suffix Symbol for Cylinder
Rod Boot  J : Nylon tarpaulin
K : Neoprene cloth
Action S : Single(Return type)
J : Single(Return type)
T : Single(Extended type)
Cushion C : Rubber cushion(1)
※ Single acting type cannot be accepted
★Suffix in alphabetical sequence when more
than two symbols are required.
(1) Not Available with Air Mydro type(H)
※When knuckles are ordered,
I : Single knuckle attached
Y : Double knuckle attached
7⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W5   : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead Wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead Wire
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
2 4 83 5 6 71
AS L N 100 CJ W525
Double 20, 25 25, 50, 75, 100, 125
Acting 30, 40 150, 200, 250, 300
Single
20, 25 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Acting
30 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
40 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250
Type
Bore Size Standard Stroke

Symbol
Double acting/Double rod
How to Order
AS
5 6 8 93
Weight
W5L
4
N
721
W
1⃞Air Cylinder Standard
(Built-in magnet)
2⃞Double Rod End
Cylinder
3⃞ Mounting
B : Basic
L : Foot
F : Flange
T : Rear Trunnion
U : Front Trunnion
4⃞ Type
Blank : Lube
N : Non-Lube
H : Air-Hydro
5⃞Bore Size
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
30 : ф30
40 : ф40
6⃞Stroke(mm)
20,25,30,40:25,50,75
100,125,150,200,250,300
7⃞ Suffix Symbol for
Cylinder
C : Rubber Cushion
※“LG”, “LT”Size : Rubber
Cushion type is longer than
standard type(6mm more).
<Rod Boot>
J : Nylon Boot
K : Neoprene Cloth
<Double>
JJ : Nylon Boot
KK : Neoprene Cloth
8⃞Auto Switch
W5 : Reed switch, 0.5m Lead wire
W5L : Reed switch, 3m Lead wire
9⃞Number of Auto
Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
100 JJ25
Bore size
Basic

Symbol
Double Acting      Single Acting(Spring Return)
How to Order
AS K
4 5 7 82 3
W5L
61
J25 100
Standard Stroke
Double 20, 25 25, 50, 75, 100, 125
Acting 30, 40 150, 200, 250, 300
Single
20, 25 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Acting
30 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200
40 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250
Type
Bore Size Standard Stroke
(mm) (mm)
1⃞Air Cylinder
Built-in magnet, Non-Lube
Standard
2⃞Non-Rotating Rod Type
3⃞Mounting
B : Basic
L : Foot Mount
F : Front Flange
G : Rear Flange
C : Single Clevis
D : Double Clevis
T : Rear Trunnion
U : Front Trunnion
4⃞Bore Size
20 : ф20
25 : ф25
30 : ф30
40 : ф40
5⃞Stroke/(mm)
6⃞ Suffix Symbol for Cylinder
(Rod Boot)
J : Nylon Tarpaulin
K : Neoprene Cloth
(Action)
Blank : Double Acting
S : Single Acting
※ Single Acting Spring extended
type is not available.
7⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W5 : Reed Switch, 0.5m Lead wire
W5L : Reed Switch, 3m Lead wire
8⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
083-100-AS  2012.9.7 2:28 PM  페이지94   한국원색인쇄사
Series ASK